

City of Olathe

Legislation Details

File #: PR20-0004

Type: PC Consent Item Status: Passed

File created: 2/5/2020 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 4/13/2020 Final action: 4/13/2020

Title: PR20-0004: Request approval for a revised preliminary site development plan for Olathe Soccer

Complex, Lot 4 on 4.75± acres; located northwest of 106th Street and Ridgeview Road.

Sponsors: Kim Hollingsworth, Andrea Fair, Aimee Nassif

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PR20-0004 Location Map, 2. PR20-0004 Staff Report, 3. PR20-0004 Preliminary Development

Plan Overall, 4. PR20-0004 Site Plan, 5. PR20-0004 Landscape Plan, 6. PR20-0004 Building

Elevations, 7. PR20-0004 Waiver Request Letter

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

4/13/2020 2 Planning Commission